V1.00/EN/00073472
Data Sheet 902210 Page 1/12
90221000T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - /
Order example 902240/20 - 415 - 1001 - 1 - 6 - 200 / 000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
V1.00/EN/00073472
Data Sheet 902210 Page 5/12
90221000T10Z001K000
Accessories
Designation Part no.
Stainless steel compression fitting M8 × 1, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 3 mm 00080810
Stainless steel compression fitting M8 × 1, PTFE clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 3 mm 00049709
Stainless steel compression fitting M10 × 1, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00065416
Stainless steel compression fitting G 1/4, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00080811
Steel compression fitting G 3/8, steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00057945
Stainless steel compression fitting G 3/8, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00317966
Stainless steel compression fitting G 1/2, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00305445
Stainless steel compression fitting 1/2-14NPT, stainless steel clamping ring for protection tube diameter D = 6 mm 00444210
90221000T10Z001K000
Data Sheet 902210 Page 6/12
V1.00/EN/00073472
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866